Coaches:
Players (15)

NUMBER

B Oswego
Girls Junior Varsity Volleyball
2019 - 2020

Vanelis Aponte- Flores
Azalia Avery

Kaelyn Cisson

Megan Corrice
Adriana Ellis

Jordan Ferlito

Sydny Frantz

Rose Giberson
Cassara Jones

Marjorie Lagoe
Victoria Payne
Riley Reynolds
Isabella Richmond
Madelyne Vashaw

GRADE
Graduated
12

10

12

12

10

10

12

10

12

10

12

10

12

12

Athletics Director: Cynthia Lauzon
Assistant: Angela Miller

2 Buccaneer Blvd
Oswego, NY, 13126
(315) 341-2019
WWW.0SWego.0org

POSITION
DS
DS/Libero
OH/MH
MH
RS/Setter
Setter
OH
Libero
MH

MH
DS/Setter
OH

Setter

OH
DS/OH
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